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B-BBEE RATING CERTIFICATE
(Issued in terms of the Broad Based Black Economic Empowerment Act, 5312003 Gazetted: Vol. 500 No 29611,9 Feb '07)

Certificate No: 4.3.490/11/1

This is to certify the B-BBEE status of

GORDON HARRIS
PHOTOGRAPHIC CC

Registration Number:
Incorporation Date:
Income Tax Number:
VATReg. Number:
Physical Address:
Business Postal Address:

1993/014374/23

1993/06/18
9330350647
4810125171

1337 Church Street, Hatfield, 0083
1337 Church Street, Hatfield, 0083

A Qualifying Small Enterprise (QSE) verified as follows:

25.00-
25.00-
25.00-
25.00

100.00

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT LEVEL: 135%

CONTRIBUTION LEVEL: 1
Morethan50%BlackOwned; No
More than 30% Black Women Owned; No

Value Added Enterprise; No

Expiry Date: 14 Novemper 2012

Johan Sn)t'nan (MBA)
Technical Signatory

Tel: 087 150'5~88
www.abcforbee;.~o.za
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