

B-BBEE RATING CERTIFICATE

(Issued in terms of the Broad Based Black Economic Empowerment Act, 53 / 2003 Gazetted: Vol. 500 No 29617, 9 Feb '07)

Certificate No: 4.3.490/11/1

This is to certify the B-BBEE status of

GORDON HARRIS PHOTOGRAPHIC CC

Registration Number:	1993/014374/23
Incorporation Date:	1993/06/18
Income Tax Number:	9330350647
VAT Reg. Number:	4810125171
Physical Address:	1337 Church Street, Hatfield, 0083
Business Postal Address:	1337 Church Street, Hatfield, 0083

A Qualifying Small Enterprise (QSE) verified as follows:

Employment Equity:	25.00
Preferential Procurement:	25.00
Enterprise Development:	25.00
Socio-Economic Development:	25.00
Total B-BBEE points scored:	100.00

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT LEVEL: 135% CONTRIBUTION LEVEL: 1

More than 50% Black Owned;

No

More than 30% Black Women Owned; No

Value Added Enterprise;

No

Effective Date: 15 November 2011

Expiry Date: 14 November 2012

Johan Snyman (MBA) Technical Signatory

Tel: 087 150 5588 www.abcforbee.co.za

